1
Lighting Solutions
1
Description:
The 2' x 4' Eclipse Ambient LED Light is designed to provide you with optimal light that meets your ambient lighting requirements. With patient
safety in mind, all of the LEDs are fully enclosed. The lenses and reflectors used offer clean, glare-free light to ensure maximum light output for
caregivers to perform their tasks while creating a comfortable lighting environment for the patient and caregiver.
Features:

L SEC24
FunctionVoltage
Ordering Guide:
Color
Temperature
CRI SwitchingMounting Options
ALT-SP-ECLIPSE-2X4-LED-AMBIENT  04.28.2026
Standard Output:
Ambient = 4,140 lms, 37W
High Output:
Ambient = 5,820 lms, 49W
Dimensions:
Description:
Part No:
REVISION:
MATERIAL
FINISH COLOUR
GAUGE
55 EAST WILMOT ST
RICHMOND HILL
ONTARIO, L4B 1A3
TEL: 905-764-0800
TOLERANCES:
NOTESTOCK#
4' (47.75")
2' (23.75")
0.375'
(4.5")
Solar Series
2' x 4' Eclipse Ambient LED Light
Lumen Multipliers:
CCT Multiplier 80 CRI 90 CRI
2700K 0.9 0.75
3000K 0.95 0.8
3500K 0.97 0.82
4000K 1 0.85